
Accelerate 2
Compliance

Info Security & Compliance
Solutions

accelerate2compliance.com

Howard  Latham
952-239-2076

hlatham@risksmartadvisors.com

Accucomp
WC Mod & Claims Mgmt

accucompusa.com

Allana McFarland
561-689-0669

allanam@niasgroup.com

Applied/Epic/
EZLynx

Agency Mgmt System
appliedsystems.com

Alison Ritter
402-770-4227

aritter@appliedsystems.com

BLR
Online Safety & HR Risk Mgmt

blr.com

Steve McCready
629-215-9210

smccready@blr.com

CoverDesk
Virtual Ins. Processing Team

coverdesk.com

Kelsey Tenaillon
512-879-3345

kelsey@coverdesk.com

Imperial PFS
Premium Finance

IPFS.com
Jim Craft

770-225-2871
jim.craft@ipfs.com

Vendors & Value Added Partners



InsurBanc
Agency Loans
insurbanc.com

Dave Tralka
203-254-6379

dtralka@insurbanc.com

iiX/Verisk
MVR Ordering System

verisk.com

Stefanie Haggerty
979-393-9165

shaggerty@verisk.com

iWin/The Wedge
Build a high growth agency

thewedge.net

Randy Schwantz
214-446-3209

randy@thewedge.net

KPA
Risk Mgmt Tools

kpa.io

Rob Stansbury
484-326-9765

rstansbury@@kpa.io

LRS
Loss Run Procurement
lossrunsolutions.com

Matt Doman
601-680-1548

matt@allthingsinsurance.com

Lexis Nexis
Work Comp Lead Database

lexisnexis.com

Doron Brenner
614-652-3799

doron.brenner@lexisnexis.com



Logically
Cyber Security Consultants

logically.com

Ted Stine
614-652-3799

ted.stine@logically.com

Marble Box
Virtual Ins. Service Team

marblebox.com

Lori Morris
773-963-0302

lmorris@marble-box.com

Mineral
HR & Compliance Experts

trustmineral.com

David Rowse
925-963-4089

david.rowse@trustmineral.com

Powerhouse
Learning

Producer Development/Consulting
powerhouselearning.com

Brandie Jones
208-316-7656

brandie@powerhouselearning.com

Rhodian
Cyber Security Consultants

rhodiangroup.com

Ryan Smith
720-212-4729

rsmith@rhodiangroup.com



Talage
CL Comparative Rater

talageins.com

Adam Kiefer
833-482-5243

adam@talageins.com  

Vertafore
Agency Mgmt System

vertafore.com           

Dylan Braun
720-651-4138

dbraun@vertafore.com

Vertafore/Agency
Zoom

Integrated Sales Pipeline
Tool

vertafore.com

Matt LaRocca
614-642-3251

mlarocca@vertafore.com

Zywave/Partner
Platform

Agency Mgmt System
zywave.com

Laura Seltmann
917-533-2643

laura.seltmann@zywave.com

Zywave
Loss Control/Risk Mgmt

Tools
zywave.com

Keaton Lederman
917-533-2643

keaton.lederman@zywave.com


